331 phone 800-245-3573
Heat Shrink Splices 0-600V
3M™ Splice Kit UF
3M Splice Kit UF is designed to
provide a reliable, moisture proof
electrical connection for Type
U.F.-B underground feeder cable
rated for 600 volts ranging from

of the cable has been damaged or destroyed. It eliminates
two connectors and a short piece of cable during repair.
ordering Information for 3M UF Splice Kits
Product Number UPC (054007-) Description Inner Unit Pack Case Qty.
UF1 42920
UF Splice Kit-Standard
1.8" connector/8" heat shrink tube
–
6 kits/cs.
UF2 42921
UF Splice Kit-Stretcher
11.7" connector/ 20" heat shrink tube
– 6 kits/cs.
ordering Information for 600V Inline Splice Kits, for Flat Cable USeB90
Product Number UPC (051141-) Description Case Qty.
 USEB90-2 03449 Conductor Size #2 AWG 5 kits/cs.
 USEB90-1/0 03448 Conductor Size 1/0 AWG 5 kits/cs.
 USEB90-2/0 03450 Conductor Size 2/0 AWG 5 kits/cs.
 USEB90-4/0 03451 Conductor Size 4/0 AWG 5 kits/cs.
 9CK-FCM-1
• uses Scotchcast Resin
64031*
Conductor Size 1/0-4/0 AWG
Mould length 14" (355 mm)
Cable Type USEB-90
1 kit/cs.
 9CK-FCM-2
• uses Scotchcast Resin
64032*